Empresa Municipal
d’habitatge | aparcamenidal Prat de Lobrsgat

E PRAT ESPAIS

Excluidos

PRAT SUD REMOLAR-143

NUM. MOTIVOS
SOLICITUD APELLIDOS NOMBRE LISTA Ly CLUSION
557 ABENOJAR CATALAN GEMA C 2
639 ACEVEDO ALBALAT SONIA MARTA B 2
472 ALCAIDE CARDENAS MARIA DEL VALLE C 2
1719 ALCAIDE OLLA RAUL C 2
1289 ALCAZAR GONZALEZ OSCAR A 2
1045 ALMIRON VUELTA MARIA LAURA A 1-2
1448 ALONSO CARRASCO CONCEPCION B 4

ALVARADO DE LA CRUZ FRANCISCO
941 MANUEL A 2
1206 AMARO VECINA MARC A 2
607 AMAYA HEREDIA MOISES A 2
582 AMHIOU MOHAMMED LARBI B 1
1409 ARAGON MARIMON SALVADOR A 2
1292 ARAUZ PEREZ BLANCA A 1
1814 ASUNCION PENALVER MARIA DOLORES C 2
358 AZAR EL HOUSSAINE A 1-2
643 AZAR MIMOUN B 1
1664 BAEZA ROS ANA C 2
595 BAKKALI LAHBIB A 1
1010 BALANA QUESADA TANIA A 7
859 BALASTEGUI TELLECHEA MARTA A 2
1739 BALBOA MESA PRESENTACION B 2
1302 BARROSO SANCHEZ ROSA C 2
1304 BEN NACEUR OUERGHI ADEL C 2
944 BENHAMOU BAGHDAD A 2
1708 BENITEZ GOMEZ JONATAN A 7-2
1746 BENOTHMAN ABDELSLAM C 1-7
814 BERROCAL CRESPO RAUL C 2
1826 BETANCOR LORENZO PABLO JESUS A 1
1759 BLANCO ROMERO VALERIANO A 2-4
1118 BOAMAR MOHAMED B 2
1163 BOSCH ORTEGA MONTSERRAT B 2
752 CABALLERO LUNA SANDRA C 4
520 CABEZAS BAUTISTA CARLOS C 2
344 CABONER FLORES ROSARIO C 2
1205 CABRERA CUSTODIO FRANCISCO ANTONIO B 4
1745 CALERO BALDAN ANTONIO A 7
462 CAMPOS MATACHANA SARA A 7
201 CANO JIMENEZ LETICIA C 2
1819 CARCEDO HERNANDEZ TOMAS A 2



512
308
1500
1790
1761
1175
1568
554
1056
1573

48
1406
1089
1162
1803
1290
1587
1643
633
342
1543
1735
1204
627
1709
571
1256
1060
738
933
745
1660
1620
1149
1522
1824
372
485
1767
1052
477
345
1607
1447
1652
1504
667
1639
1405
1754
715
215
883
1507

CARDENAS CARDENAS ANA DEL PILAR

CARDENAS CARDENAS ANTONIO

CARMONA GARCIA MIRASIERRA LORENZO

CARMONA IZQUIERDO JOSE LUIS
CARMONA RUBIO MIRIAM
CARMONA SASTRE MARIA JOSE
CASTELLTORT SEGARRA OLGA
CASTILLO DE LA FUENTE FELIX
CEDILLO JIMENEZ JOSE
CEDILLO MAGRO ANA MARIA
CELAYA DIAZ SANTIAGO
CERVILLA PINOL DAVID
CIERCOLES PANIAGUA DAVID
CIFUENTES JIMENEZ MIGUEL MARIO
COBOS MOLINA MARIA ELENA
CONTERAS MAGAN MANUEL
CONTRERAS COLL NURIA
CONTRERAS LOPEZ IVAN
CONTRERAS MOLINA PATRICIA
CORDERO LOPEZ SONIA
CORRALES PACHECO JUAN JOSE
CORTES ROMERO ADELINO
COTERILLO RUIZ DANIEL
CRESPO MARTINEZ SERGIO
CRUZ CAMINO JUAN JOSE
CUENCA GARCIA CECILIO JESUS
CUMPLIDO FRANQUET MONTSERRAT
DE CASTRO BORREGAN TOMAS
DEL ALAMO GALAN TOMAS
DELGADO RODRIGUEZ NIEVES
DIAZ CASTRO ALICIA

DIAZ SALAZAR NATALIA

DIAZ SEPULVEDA EDULIA
DINAR MOHAMED

DONOSO AGUILERA JESSICA
DONOSO SANCHEZ VIRGINIA
ECHAFARI SAID

EL AMRITI MOHAMED

EL BEHJA ESSAID

EL GOURARI AHMED

EL MIZEB HOMAD

EL MOUSSAOUI AMAR

ELEMBO NANGUE PILAR

EMBI CAMACHO SERGIO

ES SANNOUNI MOHAMMED
ESCOIN ALVAREZ MARTA
ESCOIN ALVAREZ MERCEDES
ESPEJO ESTELLE JORDI
ESPINOSA NAVARRO ANNA
ESTRADERA CUBO ANTONIO
FABRA ALONSO SUSANA
FERNANDEZ AVILES CRISTINA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA PABLO
FERNANDEZ MORENO RAFAEL

FERNANDEZ RODRIGO JOSEFA MARIA

OO0V >2TITOTITZTOO>PZZZOTITOOOOOOHOITZTOOHOHOZZOOOTZTOZPOOZTOTOHIZTPOT®EP

e
N

NORNPNNONNMNNNWNNNEN

N
N

1

1

T NN R NNERERNNDPRN

NPRANNE

NNNNNPAPRERNNNNNNNNRE

2

2



1084
1264
1704
1324
743
12
708
513
223
597
887
947
1472
781
1121
702
864
1682
1724
1690
1687
180
1385
611
1671
1654
1703
62
1278
167
970
1603
785
1798
448
1395
772
1377
487
446
1438
1530
895
1247
1725
1104
1135
1713
524
1013
1516
488
1515
392
1655

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ CONCEPCION
FERRANDO BALADA SERGI

FIGOLS MOTOS JORDI

FLO SERRANO SORAYA

FLORES DUQUE VANESSA
FONTALVA GUERRERO JOSE ANGEL
FUENTES GARCIA ESTHER
GALDEANO PAREDES ESTER
GALLEGO SOLANA ANABEL
GARCIA DIAZ ERIKA

GARCIA DOMINGUEZ MARIA CONSOLACION
GARCIA GARNICA MARIA TERESA
GARCIA MAROTO YOLANDA
GARCIA MARTINEZ JORGE

GARCIA MIRO LAURA

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MANUEL
GARCIA RUIZ LAURA

GARCIA TORNE SANDRA

GARCIA VIDAL MONTSE

GODOY CARMONA MARIA JESUS
GODOY CARMONA RAUL

GODOY RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO
GOMEZ JIMENEZ ANTONIO

GOMEZ MONTERO MARIA ISABEL
GOMEZ SANTIAGO VANESSA
GOMEZ-CALCERRADA PENALBA TOMAS
GONZALEZ GALAN JONATHAN
GONZALEZ ORTEGA NURIA
GRANDA VALENZUELA BETTY-NARCISA
GUDINO FREIRE VANESA
GUERRERO CADIZ JOSE

GUIJARRO MOLINS FERNANDO
GUILL ESPEJO JULIO

GUIRADO RODRIGUEZ MARGARITA
HABACH SAID

HAMHAMA OMAR

HAROUN KHLID

HERNAN NIETO JOSE JAVIER
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ MONICA
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ VANESSA
HINCHADO PEREZ JOSE LUIS
IBANEZ BOTE JOSE

IGLESIAS UNZUE SANTIAGO
INIGUEZ GALVEZ SERGIO

JAEN GUERRERO VANESSA
JIMENEZ GALINDO EVA MARIA
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ CRISTINA
JIMENEZ HIGUERAS ALEJANDRO
JIMENEZ MARIN JUDITH

KHETTAB BOUAZZA

LAANTRI AHMED

LAANTRI MOHAMED

LAANTRI RACHID

LAGO CARRASCO YOLANDA

LARA DE LIZ PATRICIA

OO0OTTTOOOOOZTOTOZTZOZOTIIOZZ>OOTOHOHOHZTZOOOHOHZEZIZ>OONZZTZOOOZPOZ>OZ22Z200O0

NFEFNNNNRFEBRNNNNONMNNNNDN

N N N
o N
NN N

N

7-2

NNNNSNN

N
1

2

NNNRFEFPRFERNNNNNNNN



1591
397
1108
468
1436
1074
1561
1502
1124
1581
678
1006
589
1311
231
871
699
406
1697
786
718
1295
650
1567
1806
1239
1614
1684
1381
295
585
1058
1442
1267
1649
1249
1510
771
1787
479
925
1297
1341
1611
483
1555
1417
1481
1693
1245
533
898
1221
976
1601

LENO GONZALEZ SANTIAGO
LHAUARI MOHAMED

L'KHCHIN GUENOUNI LAILA

LOBO RUIZ RUBEN

LOPEZ BAZA MARIA JESUS

LOPEZ GONZALEZ ELISABEHT
LOPEZ MANJON ANTONIO

LOPEZ TORRES MIGUEL ANGEL
LOSADA GARCIA MARTA

LOZANO RODRIGUEZ SERGIO
LUCAS MARIN MATILDE

LUNA MARTINEZ ESTHER

MACEDO CAMPANO ANGEL

MACIA BLANCO JESUS LUIS
MACIAS MORENO SARA

MARINELA RACHITA LUCIA
MARQUEZ ISLA OSCAR

MARTIN LORENZO JUAN FRANCISCO
MARTIN PERALTA ALBERTO
MARTIN SERRANO MARIA ANGELES
MARTINEZ BALASTEGUI GUILLERMO
MARTINEZ FRUTOS SONIA
MARTINEZ GARCIA JOSEFINA
MARTINEZ LARIOS JESICA
MARTINEZ MONTERO MARIA ANTONIA
MARTINEZ QUILES NURIA
MARTINEZ VALENZUELA CESAR
MARTINEZ VEGA RAFAEL

MATARAN GUERRA ANTONIO
MATEU GALOFRE NURIA

MATEU HERNANDEZ MARIA ISABEL
MAYOL MAS MONTSERRAT
MECHDOUD ABDERRAHMAN

MELLA LEMUS JULIO DEL CARMEN
MENDOZA MENDOZA ANGEL
MENDOZA MENDOZA ANTONIO
MERINO VIZUETE ALBERTO

MESA MORENO MARIBEL

MOLINA CALAHORRO MARIA DEL MAR
MOLINA SAAVEDRA CARMELO
MORA HIDALGO YOLANDA
MORAGAS PASCUAL MAGDALENA
MORALES GARCIA DAVID
MORALES PATRON JAVIER
MORALES VAZQUEZ SONIA
MORANT GONZALEZ EDUARDO
MORENO CALERO DAVID

MORENO ROJO MARINO

MOYA CASTILLA ANA MARIA
MUNOZ CARRASCO JUAN

MUNOZ CHAFINO JOSEFA

MUNOZ MARTINEZ FRANCISCA
NAVARRO ARAMBUDO JOSEP
NAVARRO ROSELL JORDI

NIETO JIMENEZ JONATAN

ZO0FZT00T>TTOOOZTZOTO>POZIZZX>EIZOOOOOZZOZ>OZ>200O0O000O0OZTZOZOZOZZTOONOTT

NNOFNNMNNNNNNNONNN

N NN

NNNMNNNNNNNNNPRARNONNNNNNNNDRD DO

N

WA NNNN

N

H NNN

\I-II>\I

[0e]

N



1816
809
1233
672
1195
730
1743
709
1624
1079
645
1262
1773
230
1198
817
1707
1560
1517
46
934
1283
1012
651
1464
480
1737
1070
1403
138
1827
1764
1715
1431
403
1423
1629
1648
17
492
1518
212
1068
1751
82
1454
839
1734
541
591
1774
788
1818
1066
1717

NIETO LOPEZ MANUEL

ORTEGA DE SOTO VERONICA
ORTIZ GRADOS MERCEDES
OURIACH ABDELALI

PAREDES DE LA CRUZ SANTIAGO
PARENTE TOMAS JOSEP MARIA
PENALVA SANCHEZ CONCEPCION
PENA GONZALEZ MANUEL
PEREGRINA HERRERA ANA MARIA
PEREGRINA HERRERA FRANCISCO
PERELLON FERNANDEZ ALICIA
PEREZ CABEZAS FRANCISCO JAVIER
PEREZ CARMONA MARIA JULIA
PEREZ FERNANDEZ ISABEL

PEREZ GARCIA JESUS

PEREZ MARQUEZ JUAN CRISTOBAL
PEREZ MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN
PEREZ MAYORGA RAFAEL

PEREZ MULLOR MANUELA

PEREZ PEREZ JOSE

PEREZ ROBLES OSCAR
PIZARROSO FERNANDEZ FELISA
PONS ALVAREZ EVA MARIA
PORRAS GRADILLA RUFINO
POVEDA CORBACHO MERCEDES
POZUELO CABALLERO ELISABETH
PUERTA DIAZ ROCIO DEL CARMEN
QUERO OVEJERO LAURA

QUIRRIS FATIMA

RABHI ABDELKADER

RAMIREZ REYES DIEGO

RAMOS BARQUERO SONIA

RANELY VERGE DEPRE PERELLO SABINA
REQUENA GARCIA ANGELA

REYES GARCIA JUAN CARLOS
RIBOTE GARRIDO SANDRA

RIFFI HAGUARI HAKIMA

ROBLES VICENTE YOLANDA

ROCA MONFORT ALBERT
RODRIGUEZ ALCAIDE ELISABETH
RODRIGUEZ ARROYO SERGIO
RODRIGUEZ CARRILLO JOSE Ma
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ JUAN ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ GUILLERMO
RODRIGUEZ PALOMO EMILIO
RODRIGUEZ ROYO MIREIA

ROIZ PEREZ DAVID

ROMAGOSA ROMERO ENRIQUE
ROSIQUE DE ANTONIO MARIA DEL CARMEN
ROSSI MOHAMMED

ROSUA LUQUE GERMAN

RUIZ CARRANZA MERCEDES

RUIZ SALA VERONICA

RUIZ TORRENTS ESTER

RUIZ VENTURA JORDI

>2>>T0O02>20O020220002200Z20002000TO00FPO00HO0B>PZT2>2>2O0O00TOOZPZ>Z>2>20O00P2>0W0

0
N

1

=

==

NNNNN

FNEFEFNONNMNNNNRENNNNNONNNREFRARNNPRERNNNNNNNNONONPRMNNDNN

N N

N

7

N

NN



1789
798
1372
1579
829
665
175
1317
537
1634
681
316
236
333
1786
1706
154
355
41
1321
523
335
148
579
1358
1749
1125
283
1176
1771
1107
1775

SAEZ FERNANDEZ EDUARDO
SAIDI FARID

SALAH SOUIRI AMINA

SANCHEZ GALVEZ ANTONIO
SANCHEZ PARRAS ANTONIO
SANCHEZ PEREZ EVA

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ LUIS MIGUEL
SANTISO VACA MARIA AROA
SHEN ZHANG PEIHUA

SOLERA PARICIO FERNANDO
SUAREZ DE LA VEGA RICARDO
SUERO GALLEGO VERONICA
SULIS EMANUELE

TANOUGHAT MOUSSA

TEJEDA CASTILLO FRANKLIN
TORRENTE GUEVARA JUAN GINES
URENA GARRIDO VICENTE
VALCARRERAS CONTERA ANA
VALSERA ROBLES JULIAN
VALVERDE ARANEGA MONTSERRAT
VAZQUEZ LOPEZ CRISTINA

VEGA MUNOZ RAMON

VELASCO ALONSO VERONICA
VELAZQUEZ GARCIA MONTSERRAT
VERNIS BONJOCH ORIOL
VICENTE MARTINEZ EMILIANO
VIDAL MONFORT MARTA

VIERA FELIPE FRANCISCA
VILCHEZ RUIZ ANTONIO
VILLANUEVA VARGAS CARMEN
VUELTA GOMEZ MARCOS PEDRO
YELAMOS BURGUES ESTHER

ZOTTOOZTZOOO00OZOOTIOTTIOONOZTZIZZOOZTZOIO>

N
\II—‘-PI—‘I\)I\)\INNNI—‘I\)I\)I\)I{)

N
NN W
N

TIN

ONOOPSOONPD 1
N B

[
1
EN

NN



