



**Excluidos**

**PRAT SUD REMOLAR-143**

NÚM. SOLICITUD	APELLIDOS NOMBRE	LISTA	MOTIVOS EXCLUSIÓN
557	ABENOJAR CATALÁN GEMA	C	2
639	ACEVEDO ALBALAT SONIA MARTA	B	2
472	ALCAIDE CÁRDENAS MARIA DEL VALLE	C	2
1719	ALCAIDE OLLA RAÚL	C	2
1289	ALCÁZAR GONZÁLEZ OSCAR	A	2
1045	ALMIRÓN VUELTA MARIA LAURA	A	1-2
1448	ALONSO CARRASCO CONCEPCIÓN	B	4
	ALVARADO DE LA CRUZ FRANCISCO		
941	MANUEL	A	2
1206	AMARO VECINA MARC	A	2
607	AMAYA HEREDIA MOISES	A	2
582	AMHIOU MOHAMMED LARBI	B	1
1409	ARAGÓN MARIMÓN SALVADOR	A	2
1292	ARAUZ PÉREZ BLANCA	A	1
1814	ASUNCIÓN PEÑALVER MARIA DOLORES	C	2
358	AZAR EL HOUSSEINE	A	1-2
643	AZAR MIMOUN	B	1
1664	BAEZA ROS ANA	C	2
595	BAKKALI LAHBIB	A	1
1010	BALAÑÁ QUESADA TANIA	A	7
859	BALASTEGUI TELLECHEA MARTA	A	2
1739	BALBOA MESA PRESENTACIÓN	B	2
1302	BARROSO SÁNCHEZ ROSA	C	2
1304	BEN NACEUR OUERGHI ADEL	C	2
944	BENHAMOU BAGHDAD	A	2
1708	BENÍTEZ GÓMEZ JONATAN	A	7-2
1746	BENOTHMAN ABDELSLAM	C	1-7
814	BERROCAL CRESPO RAÚL	C	2
1826	BETANCOR LORENZO PABLO JESÚS	A	1
1759	BLANCO ROMERO VALERIANO	A	2-4
1118	BOAMAR MOHAMED	B	2
1163	BOSCH ORTEGA MONTSERRAT	B	2
752	CABALLERO LUNA SANDRA	C	4
520	CABEZAS BAUTISTA CARLOS	C	2
344	CABONER FLORES ROSARIO	C	2
1205	CABRERA CUSTODIO FRANCISCO ANTONIO	B	4
1745	CALERO BALDÁN ANTONIO	A	7
462	CAMPOS MATACHANA SARA	A	7
201	CANO JIMÉNEZ LETICIA	C	2
1819	CARCEDO HERNÁNDEZ TOMÁS	A	2

512	CARDENAS CARDENAS ANA DEL PILAR	A	7-2
308	CARDENAS CARDENAS ANTONIO	B	2
1500	CARMONA GARCÍA MIRASIERRA LORENZO	B	1
1790	CARMONA IZQUIERDO JOSÉ LUIS	C	7
1761	CARMONA RUBIO MIRIAM	A	2
1175	CARMONA SASTRE MARIA JOSÉ	C	2
1568	CASTELL TORT SEGARRA OLGA	B	3
554	CASTILLO DE LA FUENTE FELIX	C	2
1056	CEDILLO JIMÉNEZ JOSÉ	B	7
1573	CEDILLO MAGRO ANA MARIA	A	2
1	CELAYA DÍAZ SANTIAGO	C	2
48	CERVILLA PIÑÓL DAVID	C	8
1406	CIERCOLES PANIAGUA DAVID	A	2
1089	CIFUENTES JIMÉNEZ MIGUEL MARIO	C	2
1162	COBOS MOLINA MARIA ELENA	A	4
1803	CONTERAS MAGAN MANUEL	B	7
1290	CONTRERAS COLL NÚRIA	C	1
1587	CONTRERAS LÓPEZ IVÁN	C	8
1643	CONTRERAS MOLINA PATRICIA	C	2
633	CORDERO LÓPEZ SONIA	A	2-4
342	CORRALES PACHECO JUAN JOSÉ	C	2
1543	CORTÉS ROMERO ADELINO	C	4
1735	COTERILLO RUIZ DANIEL	C	2
1204	CRESPO MARTÍNEZ SERGIO	C	2
627	CRUZ CAMINO JUAN JOSÉ	B	4
1709	CUENCA GARCÍA CECILIO JESÚS	A	1
571	CUMPLIDO FRANQUET MONTSERRAT	B	2
1256	DE CASTRO BORREGÁN TOMÁS	C	2
1060	DEL ALAMO GALÁN TOMÁS	C	1
738	DELGADO RODRÍGUEZ NIEVES	C	1
933	DIAZ CASTRO ALICIA	C	2
745	DIAZ SALAZAR NATALIA	C	2
1660	DIAZ SEPULVEDA EDULIA	B	1-2
1620	DINAR MOHAMED	B	1
1149	DONOSO AGUILERA JESSICA	C	2
1522	DONOSO SÁNCHEZ VIRGINIA	A	2
1824	ECHAFARI SAID	A	4
372	EL AMRITI MOHAMED	A	2
485	EL BEHJA ESSAID	C	1-2
1767	EL GOURARI AHMED	C	1
1052	EL MIZEB HOMAD	A	2
477	EL MOUSSAOUI AMAR	B	2
345	ELEMBO ÑANGUE PILAR	B	2
1607	EMBI CAMACHO SERGIO	C	2
1447	ES SANNOUNI MOHAMMED	B	2
1652	ESCOIN ALVAREZ MARTA	B	2
1504	ESCOIN ALVAREZ MERCEDES	B	2
667	ESPEJO ESTELLÉ JORDI	A	7
1639	ESPINOSA NAVARRO ANNA	A	1
1405	ESTRADERA CUBO ANTONIO	A	4
1754	FABRA ALONSO SUSANA	B	2
715	FERNÁNDEZ AVILÉS CRISTINA	A	7
215	FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA PABLO	C	2
883	FERNÁNDEZ MORENO RAFAEL	A	2
1507	FERNÁNDEZ RODRIGO JOSEFA MARIA	C	2

1084	FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ CONCEPCIÓN	C	2
1264	FERRANDO BALADA SERGI	C	2
1704	FIGOLS MOTOS JORDI	C	2
1324	FLO SERRANO SORAYA	A	2
743	FLORES DUQUE VANESSA	A	8
12	FONTALVA GUERRERO JOSÉ ANGEL	C	2
708	FUENTES GARCIA ESTHER	A	2
513	GALDEANO PAREDES ESTER	A	2
223	GALLEGO SOLANA ANABEL	C	2
597	GARCIA DIAZ ERIKA	A	4
887	GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ MARIA CONSOLACIÓN	C	1
947	GARCÍA GARNICA MARIA TERESA	C	2
1472	GARCÍA MAROTO YOLANDA	C	2
781	GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ JORGE	A	2
1121	GARCÍA MIRÓ LAURA	A	2
702	GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ MANUEL	C	1
864	GARCÍA RUIZ LAURA	C	2
1682	GARCÍA TORNÉ SANDRA	A	7-2
1724	GARCÍA VIDAL MONTSE	A	2
1690	GODOY CARMONA MARIA JESUS	A	7-2
1687	GODOY CARMONA RAÚL	C	7-2
180	GODOY RODRÍGUEZ ALBERTO	C	2
1385	GÓMEZ JIMÉNEZ ANTONIO	C	2
611	GÓMEZ MONTERO MARIA ISABEL	C	2
1671	GÓMEZ SANTIAGO VANESSA	A	4
1654	GÓMEZ-CALCERRADA PENALBA TOMÁS	C	1-2
1703	GONZÁLEZ GALAN JONATHAN	C	2
62	GONZÁLEZ ORTEGA NÚRIA	C	2
1278	GRANDA VALENZUELA BETTY-NARCISA	B	1-2
167	GUDIÑO FREIRE VANESA	C	2
970	GUERRERO CADIZ JOSÉ	C	2
1603	GUIJARRO MOLINS FERNANDO	A	2
785	GUILL ESPEJO JULIO	A	1
1798	GUIRADO RODRÍGUEZ MARGARITA	C	7-2
448	HABACH SAID	B	2
1395	HAMHAMA OMAR	B	7
772	HAROUN KHLID	B	7
1377	HERNÁN NIETO JOSÉ JAVIER	C	2
487	HERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ MÓNICA	A	2
446	HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ VANESSA	C	2
1438	HINCHADO PÉREZ JOSÉ LUIS	A	7-2
1530	IBAÑEZ BOTE JOSÉ	C	7
895	IGLESIAS UNZUE SANTIAGO	B	2
1247	IÑIGUEZ GÁLVEZ SERGIO	C	2
1725	JAEN GUERRERO VANESSA	A	2
1104	JIMÉNEZ GALINDO EVA MARIA	C	2
1135	JIMÉNEZ GONZÁLEZ CRISTINA	C	2
1713	JIMÉNEZ HIGUERAS ALEJANDRO	C	2
524	JIMÉNEZ MARIN JUDITH	C	2
1013	KHETTAB BOUAZZA	C	1
1516	LAANTRI AHMED	B	4
488	LAANTRI MOHAMED	B	1
1515	LAANTRI RACHID	A	2
392	LAGO CARRASCO YOLANDA	C	2
1655	LARA DE LIZ PATRICIA	C	2

1591	LENO GONZÁLEZ SANTIAGO	B	2
397	LHAUARI MOHAMED	B	2
1108	L'KHCHIN GUENOUNI LAILA	A	2
468	LOBO RUIZ RUBEN	C	8
1436	LÓPEZ BAZA MARIA JESÚS	C	2
1074	LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ ELISABEHT	C	2
1561	LÓPEZ MANJÓN ANTONIO	B	7
1502	LÓPEZ TORRES MIGUEL ANGEL	A	7
1124	LOSADA GARCÍA MARTA	C	2
1581	LOZANO RODRÍGUEZ SERGIO	A	7
678	LUCAS MARIN MATILDE	C	2
1006	LUNA MARTÍNEZ ESTHER	A	2
589	MACEDO CAMPANO ANGEL	C	1
1311	MACIA BLANCO JESÚS LUIS	A	8
231	MACIAS MORENO SARA	C	2
871	MARINELA RACHITA LUCIA	B	2
699	MÁRQUEZ ISLA OSCAR	C	2-7
406	MARTÍN LORENZO JUAN FRANCISCO	D	2-4
1697	MARTÍN PERALTA ALBERTO	C	2-7
786	MARTÍN SERRANO MARIA ANGELES	B	4
718	MARTÍNEZ BALASTEGUI GUILLERMO	A	4
1295	MARTÍNEZ FRUTOS SONIA	C	2
650	MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA JOSEFINA	A	2
1567	MARTÍNEZ LARIOS JÉSICA	A	2
1806	MARTÍNEZ MONTERO MARIA ANTONIA	C	2
1239	MARTÍNEZ QUILES NÚRIA	A	2
1614	MARTÍNEZ VALENZUELA CESAR	C	2
1684	MARTÍNEZ VEGA RAFAEL	C	2
1381	MATARAN GUERRA ANTONIO	C	2
295	MATEU GALOFRÉ NÚRIA	C	8
585	MATEU HERNÁNDEZ MARIA ISABEL	C	2
1058	MAYOL MAS MONTserrat	A	4
1442	MECHDOUD ABDERRAHMAN	B	2
1267	MELLA LEMUS JULIO DEL CARMEN	B	2
1649	MENDOZA MENDOZA ANGEL	A	2
1249	MENDOZA MENDOZA ANTONIO	A	2
1510	MERINO VIZUETE ALBERTO	A	7
771	MESA MORENO MARIBEL	A	7
1787	MOLINA CALAHORRO MARIA DEL MAR	C	2
479	MOLINA SAAVEDRA CARMELO	A	2
925	MORA HIDALGO YOLANDA	C	2
1297	MORAGAS PASCUAL MAGDALENA	B	2
1341	MORALES GARCÍA DAVID	C	2
1611	MORALES PATRÓN JAVIER	A	7-8
483	MORALES VÁZQUEZ SONIA	C	2
1555	MORANT GONZÁLEZ EDUARDO	C	2
1417	MORENO CALERO DAVID	C	2
1481	MORENO ROJO MARINO	B	7
1693	MOYA CASTILLA ANA MARIA	A	4
1245	MUÑOZ CARRASCO JUAN	B	3
533	MUÑOZ CHAFINO JOSEFA	C	7-2
898	MUÑOZ MARTÍNEZ FRANCISCA	C	2
1221	NAVARRO ARAMBUDO JOSEP	A	2
976	NAVARRO ROSELL JORDI	C	2
1601	NIETO JIMÉNEZ JONATAN	A	1

1816	NIETO LÓPEZ MANUEL	B	4-7
809	ORTEGA DE SOTO VERÓNICA	C	2
1233	ORTIZ GRADOS MERCEDES	A	2
672	OURIACH ABDELALI	A	2
1195	PAREDES DE LA CRUZ SANTIAGO	C	2
730	PARENTE TOMÀS JOSEP MARIA	C	2
1743	PENALVA SANCHEZ CONCEPCIÓN	A	1-7
709	PEÑA GONZÁLEZ MANUEL	A	2
1624	PEREGRINA HERRERA ANA MARIA	A	2
1079	PEREGRINA HERRERA FRANCISCO	A	7
645	PERELLÓN FERNÁNDEZ ALICIA	A	2
1262	PÉREZ CABEZAS FRANCISCO JAVIER	C	4
1773	PÉREZ CARMONA MARIA JULIA	C	2
230	PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ ISABEL	B	8
1198	PÉREZ GARCÍA JESÚS	C	2
817	PÉREZ MÁRQUEZ JUAN CRISTÓBAL	C	8
1707	PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN	B	2
1560	PÉREZ MAYORGA RAFAEL	A	2
1517	PÉREZ MULLOR MANUELA	A	2
46	PÉREZ PÉREZ JOSÉ	A	2
934	PÉREZ ROBLES OSCAR	A	2
1283	PIZARROSO FERNÁNDEZ FELISA	B	2
1012	PONS ALVÁREZ EVA MARIA	C	2
651	PORRAS GRADILLA RUFINO	B	2
1464	POVEDA CORBACHO MERCEDES	D	4
480	POZUELO CABALLERO ELISABETH	C	2
1737	PUERTA DIAZ ROCIO DEL CARMEN	A	2
1070	QUERO OVEJERO LAURA	C	4
1403	QUIRRIS FATIMA	C	1
138	RABHI ABDELKADER	B	2
1827	RAMIREZ REYES DIEGO	B	2
1764	RAMOS BARQUERO SONIA	C	2
1715	RANELY VERGE DEPRE PERELLO SABINA	C	8
1431	REQUENA GARCÍA ANGELA	A	2
403	REYES GARCÍA JUAN CARLOS	C	2
1423	RIBOTE GARRIDO SANDRA	C	2
1629	RIFFI HAGUARI HAKIMA	C	2
1648	ROBLES VICENTE YOLANDA	A	7
17	ROCA MONFORT ALBERT	C	1
492	RODRÍGUEZ ALCAIDE ELISABETH	C	2
1518	RODRÍGUEZ ARROYO SERGIO	A	7
212	RODRÍGUEZ CARRILLO JOSÉ Mª	A	7
1068	RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ JUAN ANTONIO	C	2
1751	RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ GUILLERMO	C	2
82	RODRÍGUEZ PALOMO EMILIO	C	8
1454	RODRÍGUEZ ROYO MIREIA	A	2
839	ROIZ PÉREZ DAVID	C	1
1734	ROMAGOSA ROMERO ENRIQUE	A	2
541	ROSIQUE DE ANTONIO MARIA DEL CARMEN	C	1
591	ROSSI MOHAMMED	A	1-2
1774	ROSUA LUQUE GERMÁN	A	7
788	RUIZ CARRANZA MERCEDES	C	2
1818	RUIZ SALA VERÓNICA	A	1-2
1066	RUIZ TORRENTS ESTER	A	1-2
1717	RUIZ VENTURA JORDI	A	2

1789	SAEZ FERNÁNDEZ EDUARDO	A	7-2
798	SAIDI FARID	C	2
1372	SALAH SOURI AMINA	B	2
1579	SÁNCHEZ GÁLVEZ ANTONIO	C	2
829	SÁNCHEZ PARRAS ANTONIO	A	1
665	SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ EVA	C	2
175	SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ LUIS MIGUEL	C	2
1317	SANTISO VACA MARIA AROA	A	2
537	SHEN ZHANG PEIHUA	B	7
1634	SOLERA PARICIO FERNANDO	A	2
681	SUAREZ DE LA VEGA RICARDO	C	2
316	SUERO GALLEGOS VERÓNICA	C	1
236	SULIS EMANUELE	B	4
333	TANOUGHAT MOUSSA	B	1
1786	TEJEDA CASTILLO FRANKLIN	C	7
1706	TORRENTE GUEVARA JUAN GINÉS	B	7-2
154	UREÑA GARRIDO VICENTE	B	3
355	VALCARRERAS CONTERA ANA	C	2
41	VALSERA ROBLES JULIAN	C	2
1321	VALVERDE ARÁNEGA MONTSERRAT	A	2-4
523	VÁZQUEZ LÓPEZ CRISTINA	C	7-2
335	VEGA MUÑOZ RAMÓN	D	4
148	VELASCO ALONSO VERÓNICA	C	2
579	VELÁZQUEZ GARCÍA MONTSERRAT	C	8
1358	VERNIS BONJOCH ORIOL	C	4
1749	VICENTE MARTÍNEZ EMILIANO	A	8
1125	VIDAL MONFORT MARTA	C	2
283	VIERA FELIPE FRANCISCA	C	8
1176	VILCHEZ RUIZ ANTONIO	B	1-4
1771	VILLANUEVA VARGAS CARMEN	B	2
1107	VUELTA GÓMEZ MARCOS PEDRO	C	7
1775	YELAMOS BURGUES ESTHER	A	2